Suppressors
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

0.067 (1.7)
0.116 (3.0)
0.093 (2.4)
0.366 (9.3)
0.343 (8.7)
Mounting Pad Layout
0.586 (14.9)
0.594 (14.1)
0.413 (10.5)
0.374 (9.5)
Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
SM8T Series
0571-87006810 www.dowosemi.cn 3／4
Ver.: A1 2018-05-10 DR
Uni Bi Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
SM8T16A SM8T16CA 17.8 19.7 5.0 10 150 16 254 26.0
SM8T17A SM8T17CA 18.9 20.9 5.0 10 150 17 239 27.6
SM8T18A SM8T18CA 20.0 22.1 5.0 10 150 18 226 29.2
SM8T20A SM8T20CA 22.2 24.5 5.0 10 150 20 204 32.4
SM8T22A SM8T22CA 24.4 26.9 5.0 10 150 22 186 35.5
SM8T24A SM8T24CA 26.7 29.5 5.0 10 150 24 170 38.9
SM8T26A SM8T26CA 28.9 31.9 5.0 10 150 26 157 42.1
SM8T28A SM8T28CA 31.1 34.4 5.0 10 150 28 145 45.4
SM8T30A SM8T30CA 33.3 36.8 5.0 10 150 30 136 48.4
SM8T33A SM8T33CA 36.7 40.6 5.0 10 150 33 124 53.3
SM8T36A SM8T36CA 40.0 44.2 5.0 10 150 36 114 58.1
SM8T40A SM8T40CA 44.4 49.1 5.0 10 150 40 102 64.5
SM8T43A SM8T43CA 47.8 52.8 5.0 10 150 43 95 69.4
1.Surge current waveform is defined at 10/1000uS waveform
PACKAGING
Part Number Quantity
SM8TXXX 750